
SEAT

SEAT CORDOBA (6L2)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-09-01 - 2007-12-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BKY
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-09-01 - 2007-12-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBY
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-09-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BMT
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-09-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ATD
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-09-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel AXR
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-09-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASY
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-09-01 - 2009-11-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZL
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-09-01 - 2009-11-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 115 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBX
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-10-01 - 2005-12-01 1422 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel AMF
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1198 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina AZQ
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-10-01 - 2006-06-01 1198 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BME
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-10-01 - 2009-11-01 1390 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBZ
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-10-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASZ
CORDOBA (6L2) 2002-10-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLT
CORDOBA (6L2) 2003-04-01 - 2009-11-01 1598 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BAH
CORDOBA (6L2) 2005-05-01 - 2009-11-01 1422 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BNM
CORDOBA (6L2) 2005-06-01 - 2009-11-01 1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BNV
CORDOBA (6L2) 2005-06-01 - 2009-11-01 1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BMS
CORDOBA (6L2) 2006-05-01 - 2009-11-01 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BXV
CORDOBA (6L2) 2006-05-01 - 2009-11-01 1390 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BXW
CORDOBA (6L2) 2006-11-01 - 2009-11-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BTS

SEAT IBIZA III (6L1)

Modello Anno di Produzione Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazione Codice Motore
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2005-12-01 1896 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASY
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2006-06-01 1198 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina AZQ
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2006-06-01 1198 ccm 47 KW 64 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BME
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2007-12-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BKY
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2007-12-01 1390 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBY
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BLT
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2009-11-01 1390 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AUB
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 96 KW 131 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ASZ
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2009-11-01 1896 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel ATD
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-02-01 - 2009-11-01 1390 ccm 74 KW 100 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBZ
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-04-01 - 2009-11-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBX
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-04-01 - 2009-11-01 1984 ccm 85 KW 116 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina AZL
IBIZA III (6L1) 2002-05-01 - 2005-12-01 1422 ccm 55 KW 75 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel AMF
IBIZA III (6L1) 2003-02-01 - 2009-11-01 1598 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BAH
IBIZA III (6L1) 2003-12-01 - 2008-05-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BKV
IBIZA III (6L1) 2003-12-01 - 2008-05-01 1781 ccm 110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BJX
IBIZA III (6L1) 2004-01-01 - 2008-02-01 1781 ccm 132 KW 180 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BBU
IBIZA III (6L1) 2004-03-01 - 2008-02-01 1896 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BUK
IBIZA III (6L1) 2004-03-01 - 2008-02-01 1896 ccm 118 KW 160 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel BPX
IBIZA III (6L1) 2005-05-01 - 2009-11-01 1422 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BNM
IBIZA III (6L1) 2005-06-01 - 2009-11-01 1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BNV
IBIZA III (6L1) 2005-06-01 - 2009-11-01 1422 ccm 59 KW 80 CV 3 Cilindri Diesel BMS
IBIZA III (6L1) 2006-05-01 - 2009-11-01 1198 ccm 51 KW 70 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BXV
IBIZA III (6L1) 2006-05-01 - 2009-11-01 1390 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BXW
IBIZA III (6L1) 2006-11-01 - 2009-11-01 1598 ccm 77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina BTS
IBIZA III (6L1) 2007-06-01 - 2008-05-01 1198 ccm 44 KW 60 CV 3 Cilindri Benzina BBM


